
蜜 汁 叉 燒 包
香 菇 雞 包

BBQ Pork Bun
Chicken Bun

生 煎 鲜 肉 包 Pan Fried Pork Bun
上 海 小 笼 包 Shanghai Pork Bun

Tel: (08) 8212 8383    Fax: (08) 8410 7212
401 King William Street, Adelaide SA 5000

Yum Cha served daily, more varieties on weekends. 2 seatings on Sats & Suns: 
11:00am - 12:50pm, 1:00pm - 2:30pm. Bookings appreciated

牛 油 馬 拉 糕

奶 皇 包

流 沙 包

甜包點 Qty         Sweet Buns:

Qty         Steamed Rice Roll:

Scallop Rice Roll

BBQ Pork Rice Roll

Beef Rice Roll

Prawn Rice Roll

Savoury Dough Rice Roll

Plain Rice Roll

小食冷盤 Qty         Entree 

脆 皮 素 鵝

麻 油 海 蟄

上 海 熏 魚

蔬菜粥粉麵 Qty         

海 鮮 炒 麵

雜 燴 炒 麵

滑 蛋 牛 河

滑 蛋 蝦 河

乾 炒 牛 河

雪菜火鴨絲窩米

星 州 炒 米

皮蛋瘦肉煲仔粥

明 火 白 粥

蒸點 Qty         Steamed:

Prawn Dumpling (Har Gao) 
Pork Dim Sim
Prawn & Spinach Dumpling 
Prawn & Chives Dumpling  
Chicken Feet Black Bean Sauce 
Spare Rib Black Bean Sauce 
Meat Roll Oyster Sauce
Minced Beef Ball
Spicy Beef
Special Honey Tripe
Steamed Stuffed Tofu
Steamed Sticky Rice in Lotus Leaves

精美甜品 Qty         

豆 沙 西 米 角

香 芒 凍 布 丁

酥 皮 蛋 撻

Qty         Fried & Baked:

炸 釀 豆 腐

炸 蝦 丸

香 煎 鍋 貼

日 式 木 鱼 茄 子

包點 Qty         Buns:

福 建 炒 饭

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00
  $8.50

各 式 时 菜

水 晶 鮮 蝦 餃

鮮 肉 烧 卖

鮮 蝦 菠 菜 餃

鮮 蝦 韭 菜 餃

豉 汁 蒸 鳳 爪

豉 汁 蒸 排 骨

蠔 油 鮮 竹 卷

鮮 竹 牛 肉 丸

香 辣 水 煮 牛

特 製 金 錢 肚

海 鮮 釀 豆 腐

荷 香 糯 米 雞

煎炸焗點 

香 煎 蘿 蔔 糕

家 鄉 鹹 水 角

荔 茸 炸 芋 角

酥 炸 明 蝦 角

鮮 蝦 腐 皮 卷

Chinese Radish Cake 
Fried Savoury Dumpling 
Fried Taro Dumpling
Fried Prawn Dumpling 
Fried Prawn Roll

Fried Stuffed Tofu
Fried Prawn Ball
Pan Fried Pork Dumpling  
Stuffed Eggplant Fish Flakes

$13.50

$24.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$19.50

$19.50

$19.50

$13.50
$9.50

$19.50

$9.50

$9.50

$10.50

$10.50

$8.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50
$10.50
$8.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50

$8.50
$9.50
$10.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$10.50

$10.50

$9.50
$10.50
$9.50
$10.50

$9.50
$8.50
$9.50
$10.50

$8.50

$8.50
$9.50

$8.50
$6.50

西 米 椰 汁 糕

Custard Bun
Quick Sand Bun 
Vanilla Sponge Cake

Dessert:

Egg Custard Tart 
Crystal Sago Dumpling 
Mango Pudding 
Coconut Sago Jelly $6.50

$6.50

炸 春 卷 $6.50

Salty Fish Chicken Fried Rice $19.50咸 鱼 鸡 粒 炒 饭

鸭 丝 炒 米 粉

扬 州 炒 饭

各式腸粉 

鮮 帶 子 腸 粉

蜜 汁 叉 燒 腸 粉

香 茜 牛 肉 腸 粉

鮮 蝦 腸 粉

港 式 炸 兩

純 滑 齋 腸 粉

Shredded Duck Fried Rice Noodle $19.50 

Special Fried Rice $18.00

留 香 切 蹄

貴 妃 雞

葱 油 饼

香 辣 炒 蚬

Vegetarian Tofu Roll 

Jelly Fish

Jelly Fish with Shredded Chicken 

Smoked Fish

Special Spring Roll  

Sliced Pork Hock
Poached Chicken With Ginger Shallot Sauce 

Shallot Pancake   

Spicy Pipi

Rice & Noodle&Veg

Seasonal Chinese Vegetables 

Seafood Fried Noodle 

Combination Fried Noodle 

Beef Egg Rice Noodle 

Prawn Egg Rice Noodle 

Beef Rice Noodle 

Shredded Duck Noodle Soup 

Singapore Noodle

Pork Preserved Egg Congee 

Plain Congee

Hokkien Fried Rice 

椒 鹽 魷 魚 須

麻 辣 雞 絲 海 蟄

Salt & Pepper Squid Tentacles $14.50




